49Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

Pressure Test
API 598
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
ød
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
LO
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SSBV3P008 8 11 50.4 42.5 101.5 0.26
SSBV3P010 10 12 50.4 42.5 101.5 0.26
SSBV3P015 15 15 61.4 49.6 101.5 0.36
SSBV3P020 20 20 70.2 58.1 124 0.6
SSBV3P025 25 25 79.6 61.3 124 0.8
SSBV3P032 32 32 93 78.3 152 1.44
SSBV3P040 40 38 102 82.5 152 1.75
SSBV3P050 50 50 124.2 90.9 190 2.7
SSBV3P065 65 65 156.2 114.5 242 5.4
SSBV3P080 80 75 179.2 124 242 7.7
SSBV3P100 100 100 218.4 176 327 19.4
MATERIALS
Body CF8M
Cap CF8M
Ball CF8M